Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

option.
Specification are subject to change without notice EM210 DS 0811162
How to order EM210 72D AV5 3 X O X X
Model
Range code
System
Power supply
Output 1
Output 2
Option
Type Selection
Range code
AV5: 230/400VLL AC,  5(6)
A or 1(6)A (*)
 (CT connection)
AV6: 120/230VLL AC
5(6)A or 1(6)A (*)
(VT/PT and CT con-
nections)
MV5: 230/400VLL AC,
0.333V (current sen-
sor CTV series or
ROG4K connection)
MV6: 120/230VLL AC,
0.333V (VT/PT and
current sensor CTV
series or ROG4K
connection)
Power supply
X: Self power supply
from 40V to 480VAC
LL, 45 to 65 Hz (con-
nection VL2-VL3)
Options
X: none
System
3: balanced and unbal-
anced load:
3-phase, 4-wire;
3-phase, 3-wire
(without N connection);
2-phase, 3-wire;
1-phase, 2-wire
Output 1
O: Single static output
(opto-mosfet)
Output 2
X: None
S: RS485 port
(*) the range 1(6)A is avai-
lable but not in complian-